
BADMINTON 

MEN'S SINGLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 LONGNO, KERR NIR Gold

2 LAGUA, DAVE KEITH REGION VI Silver

3 DODDS, EDWIN JOHN REGION IV-A Bronze

3 CARBALLO, EARL JOSEPH NIR Bronze

WOMEN'S SINGLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 BIBIANO, APRIL DIANE NIR Gold

2 CHAVEZ, GILLY REGION IV-A Silver

3 YULO, DIANA CARLA NIR Bronze

3 PACOT, GLEZERLY REGION XII Bronze

MEN'S DOUBLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 NICOR, JAYLORD / ALOYAN, ROBERT JR. NIR Gold

2 DELOY, MELVIN JR. / MUPAI, WENDELL REGION XI Silver

3 SAMSON, GENESIS / LEDAMA, JOHN REGION IX Bronze

3 DE GUZMAN, SONEL / MARTINEZ, GEORGE REGION IV-B Bronze

WOMEN'S DOUBLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 TENCHAVEZ, JESSA MARIE / ALVAREZ, MICHELLE KATE REGION XII Gold

2 SAYSON, SYLVIA /LUCES, JOMELIE REGION VI Silver

3 MADERO, DANILLE / PEREA, JAZEL ANNE CAR Bronze

3 HERRERA, LAURICE / AGAPITO, RIZA ELLA REGION III Bronze

MIXED DOUBLES (TERTIARY)

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 DEQUINA, RAYMUND / TENCHAVEZ, JESSA MARIE REGION XII Gold

2 MUPAL, WENDELL / SAYSON, HAZEL JOY REGION XI Silver

3 PULLON, JAN ADRIAN / ORATA, JOEI ELISHA REGION IV-A Bronze

3 LONGNO, KENNETH / ARINO, DHESSA MAE NIR Bronze



BADMINTON 

MEN'S TEAM TIE

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

LONGNO, KERR/ ALOYAN, ROBERT

NICOR, JAYLORD / CARBALLO, EARL JOSEPH

BUSSEY, MICAH / LAGUA, DAVE KEITH

PAGAYON, ELLEO JHON/PAGMANOGA, JAPHET

DEQUINA, RAYMUND / NUDALO JAZTINE

GUIANG, PAULO / CELIZ, JOSHUA

DODDS, EDWIN JOHN / CARLOS, ERWIN  JOHN

NAVARRO, JOHN MICHAEL / PULLON, JAN 

ADRIAN

WOMEN'S TEAM TIE

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

BIBIANO, APRILLE DIANE / ARINO, DHESSA MAE

PAGUIO, TRISHIA MARIE/ YULO, DIANA CARLA

GAYO, BELINDA / PEREA, JAZEL ANNE

MADERO, DANIELLE / MARIE, CECILLE

LAYSON, STACEY CAMILLE / LAYSON, SYLVIA NICOLE

LUCES, JOMELIE, JOY / NUALLA, ANGELYN

SAYSON, HAZEL JOY / LONZAGA, ESTELLA

BANCALE, LOVE SUNSHINE /BUSTILLO, 
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BADMINTON 

BOYS SINGLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 DE JESUS, SEAN JUSTINE NIR Gold

2 SALAZAR, LORENZO MARTIN NIR Silver

3 REYES, DRIXE REGION III Bronze

3 RAMOREZ, JULIUS REGION V Bronze

GIRLS SINGLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 SALVIO, CIARIA ELLA NIR Gold

2 SALVIO, MA. NORIEL NIR Silver

3 DELA CRUZ, ISABELLE REGION III Bronze

3 BASCON, MEL REGION IV-B Bronze

BOYS DOUBLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 TAN, CARL JERICO / ELEVTRIO, CHESTER NIR Gold

2 SILVESTRE, JOHN / TIMMBOL, REYMARK REGION III Silver

3 BUSTO, JOVIE JOIERE / TAGUIN, LEVI LOU REGION IV-B Bronze

GIRLS DOUBLES

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 CARIO, ANN LORRRAINE / CHUA, YANA ISABEL NIR Gold

2 GELACIO, GERLIE ROSE / BASTO, LAVERM REGION III Silver

MIXED DOUBLES (SECONDARY)

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

1 REYES, DRIXIE / BASTO, LAVERM ERLOUISE REGION III Gold

2 TAN, CARL JERICHO /  LAMUGDANG, CHESCA KAYE NIR Silver

3 ATIENZA, MIKE ANDREI, LEVISTE, LEONA ANGELICA RAGION IV-B Bronze



BADMINTON 

BOYS TEAM TIE

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

DE JESUS, SEAN JUSTIN / TAN, CARL JERICO

ELEUTERIO, CHESTER DAVE

SALAZAR, LORENZO DAVE

ANTONIO, ALLAN / REYES, DRIXE

SILVESTRE, JOHN / TIMBOL, REYMARK

GIRLS TEAM TIE

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal

CARIO, ANN LORRAINE

SALVIO, CLARIA ELLA / SALVIO, MA. NORIEL

YANA, YSABEL CHUA

CUNANAN, ANGEL / DELA CRUZ, ISABELLE

BASTO, LAVERME ERLOUISE

GELACIO, GERLIE ROSE

1 NIR Gold

2 REGION III Silver

1 NIR Gold

2 REGION III Silver










